CIRCUITO CANTAREIRA 2021

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34

Numero
7108
7111
7006
7110
7043
7020
7049
7000
7034
7042
7013
7005
7022
7030
7016
7051
7038
7109
7048
7050
7031
7037
7008
7036
7029
7033
12060
7017
7041
7056
7024

7014

7010

7026

Nome

ABIMAEL GIOVANNI DA SILVA
HENRIQUE PANDELO MARTINS
BIRIBA

RUBENS MARIANO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCO ANTONIO CANELLA
FLAVIO HENRIQUE LACERDA SANTOS
RHAUL DE PAULA SOUZA SANTOS
ADAO JOSE DOS REIS

LEANDRO GALVAO

MARCIO CARRALERO

DIOGO MANOEL DE SOUZA SANTOS
ANTONIO FERNANDES DE SOUZA
GERSON ALEXANDRE PALADINI
JOSE ARLEN CAMILO DA SILVA
EVANDRO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO APARECIDO LIMA

LUIS EDUARDO BOTTAS

VIVIANE CAMPELO MAGALHAES
PEDRO TEZZEI

RICARDO MARQUES CAVALCANTE
JOSE LOPES FERREIRA

LUCIO JUNIOR ROCHA BATISTA
CARLOS DE ARAUJO

LEONARDO OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
JONATHAS SILVA LEAO

KENJI PAULO SAKAMOTO
ROBERTO HENRIQUE MAGALHAES
FABIANO DOS SANTOS JERICO
LUIZ ANTONIO RODRIGUES

SILAS A S ARAUJO

JESUS RICARDO GONCALVES
MEDEIROS

DOUGLAS VIEIRA LOURENCO DA
SILVA

DANIEL SANTOS BUENO DE MIRANDA

JOAO LUIZ CARRALERO

45
35
37
46
47
40
14
54
39
33
39
62
51
36
24
39
45
35
32
34
66
34
56
44
25
57
39
30
55
33
43

27

27

34

Fx.Et.
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
MO0015
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M6099
M5059
M3039
M1629
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M6099
M3039
M5059
M4049
M1629
M5059
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M4049

M1629

M1629

M3039

CIl.Fx.

10
11

12

13

SX.
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Equipe

ANJOS DO ASFALTO

Tempo
01:03:08
01:03:09
01:11:15
01:12:26
01:12:49
01:14:52
01:17:15
01:19:18
01:20:35
01:21:21
01:22:10
01:22:41
01:24:21
01:24:59
01:25:25
01:26:41
01:27:32
01:28:11
01:29:25
01:29:25
01:34:53
01:35:28
01:37:13
01:38:14
01:38:18
01:38:22
01:38:35
01:40:02
01:41:01
01:41:05

01:41:28
01:44:27

01:44:50
01:46:13
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CIRCUITO CANTAREIRA 2021

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Numero
7027
7018
7012
7055
7007
7003
7052

7053
7023
7028
7035
7004
7011
7045

Nome

JOAO PEDRO GUARDACHONI
FABIO CASSULINO MALAFATTI
DENIS DE JESUS BASTOS
ROMILDO FERREIRA BISPO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE PINHEIRO
ANDERSON CARLOS DE LANA

RODRIGO DA SILVA LUNGHI DOS
SANTOS

RODRIGO FERNANDO DA SILVA
ISAAC FELIPE VIANA
JONATHAN LIMA

LEONARDO

ANDRE RODRIGUES

DANILO FASSI

MAURO COBELLIS NETO

22
55
36
60
41
37
26

41
33
26
21
42
32
57

Fx.Et.
M1629
M5059
M3039
M6099
M4049
M3039
M1629

M4049
M3039
M1629
M1629
M4049
M3039
M5059

CI.Fx.
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Equipe

Tempo
01:46:13
01:49:09
01:50:05
01:50:14
01:54:06
02:00:40

02:00:42

02:03:03
02:04:45
02:06:48
02:29:17
02:29:22
02:29:22
03:09:46
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